CPS 3195/1 - Map

394137mE

6285076mN

6285083mN

6284970mN

6284865mN

6284759mN

6284653mN

6284548mN

6284442mN

394146mE

6284336mN

6284230mN

394251mE

394355mE

394460mE

394564mE

6284237mN

394764mE

394774mE

LEGEND

Clearing Instruments

@ Areas Applied to Clear
Areas Subject to Conditions

D Areas Approved to Clear

 Road Centrelines

[] Cadastre

* Project Data is denoted by asterisk. This data has not been quality assured. Please contact map author for details.
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Note: the data in this map have not been
projected. This may result in geometric
distortion or measurement inaccuracies.

Date

Officer with delegated authority under Section 20 of
the Environmental Protection Act 1986

Information derived from this map should be

confirmed with the data custodian acknowleged
by the agency acronym in the legend.
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